JV Girls

SHOT PUT
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
DISCUS
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
HIGH JUMP
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
POLE VAULT
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
LONG JUMP
Pts Plc
10

N B O

Name School
1 Pedigo PP
2 Caberra TB
3 Bruce PP
4 Baustida PP
5 Quinton Tioga
6

Event Totals

Name School
1 Pedego PP
2 Cherry B
3 Houk Tioga
4 Quinton Tioga
5 Bruce PP
6 Baustida PP

Event Totals

Name School
1
2
3
4
5
6

Event Totals

Name School
1 Houk Tioga
2
3
4
5
6

Event Totals

Name School
1 Reynolds TB
2 Selman B
3
4
5

Distance
27'7
23'4
22'6
222
21'9

Distance
68'3
67

65'7

5311
52'6

44'11

0

Height

Height
7'0

Distance
11'7.5
9'6



Event Totals

TRIPLE JUMP
Pts Plc Name School
10 1 Cabrera B
8 2
6 3
4 4
2 5
1 6

Event Totals

3200 METER RUN

Pts Plc Name School
10 1 Hall B
8 2
6 3
4 4
2 5
1 6

Event Totals

400 METER RELAY

Pts Plc Name School
20 1 PP
16 2 TB
12 3
8 4
4 5
2 6

Event Totals

800 METER RUN

Pts Plc Name School
10 1 Hauk Tioga
8 2 Hill B
6 3 Delgado PP
4 4
2 5
1 6

Event Totals

100/110 METER HURDLES

Pts Plc Name School
10 1 Sosa PP
8 2 A Klein PP

6 30 Klein PP

Distance
27'6

Time
15:20.3

Time
58.36
59.46

Time
03:03.5
03:28.1
03:30.6

Time
14.02
14.14

14.4




4 4 Cherry B 14.71

2 5 Landford TB 14.81
1 6 Reynolds B 14.99
Event Totals 0

100 METER DASH

Pts Plc Name School Time
10 1 Korbadner PP 19.29
8 2
6 3
4 4
2 5
1 6
Event Totals 0

800 METER RELAY

Pts Plc Name School Time

20 1 PP 02:06.3
16 2 B 02:07.1
12 3

8 4

4 5

2 6

Event Totals 0

400 METER RUN

Pts Plc Name School Time
10 1 Delgado PP 77.71
8 2
6 3
4 4
2 5
1 6
Event Totals 0

300 METER HURDLES

Pts Plc Name School Time
10 1 Koebacher PP 56.86
8 2
6 3
4 4
2 5
1 6
Event Totals 0

200 METER DASH
Pts Plc Name School Time
10 1 Houk Tioga 31.05




8 2 Oklein PP 31.86
6 3 Selman B 32.58
4 4 Pedigo PP 32.64
2 5 Lankford B 34.02
1 6 Baustida PP 34.99
Event Totals 0
1600 METER RUN
Pts Plc Name School Time
10 1 Hill TB 7:46
8 2
6 3
4 4
2 5
1 6
Event Totals 0

1600 METER RELAY

Pts Plc Name School Time
20 1 PP 05:14.9
16 2
12 3
8 4
4 5
2 6

Event Totals 0




Var Girls

SHOT PUT
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
DISCUS
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
HIGH JUMP
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
POLE VAULT
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
LONG JUMP
Pts Plc
10

N B~ O

Name
1 Fields
2 Copeland
3 McCormick
4 Nano
5 Clark
6 Bailey
Event Totals

Name
1 Fields
2 McCormick
3 Clark
4 Cole
5 Bailey
6 Jones
Event Totals

Name
1 Harvey
2 Hill
3 Chandler
4
5
6
Event Totals

Name

o Ul WN PR

Event Totals

Name
1 Masters
2 Chandler
3 Starr
4 Turner
5 Ortowski

School
cv
Howe
PP
B
B
PP

School
cv
PP
B
TB
PP
PP

School
Howe

Tioga
PP

School

School
Howe
PP
Tioga
TCS
cv

Distance
32'3
28'8
27'3
26'9

25'10
25'1
0

Distance
107'8
89'11
70'10

69'8
67'3
64'0

0

Height

5'5
4'10
4'10

Height

Distance
171
15'6
15'5
15'0
14'6




TRIPLE JUMP
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1

3200 METER RUN
Pts Plc
10

N B O

6 Pennel
Event Totals

Name
1 Masters
2 Dwyer
3 Pennel
4 Holmes
5 Stroud
6
Event Totals

Name
1 Hernandez
2 Cavender
3
4
5
6

Event Totals

400 METER RELAY

Pts Plc
20
16

12

N B~

800 METER RUN
Pts Plc
10

N B O

Name

o b WN R

Event Totals

Name
1 Agee
2True
3 Thompson
4 Bastida
5
6
Event Totals

100/110 METER HURDLES

Pts Plc
10
8

6

Name
1 Hudnell
2 Martin
3 Pennell

B

School
Howe
Howe

B
B
B

School
PP

Howe

School
Tioga
PP

TB

cv

School
Howe
PP
PP
Howe

School
PP
Tioga
B

14'4

Distance
35'2
34'1
30'2

29
27'3

Time
12:45.2
14:57.3

Time
52.58
54.9
56.58
61.8

Time
02:25.7
02:33.6
02:36.8
03:04.2

Time
15.18
18.08

18.3




N

100 METER DASH

Pts Plc
10

= N B O

S,

Event Totals

Name

1 Starr

2 Hough

3 Segleski

4 Waller

5 Boyd

6 Lindley
Event Totals

800 METER RELAY

Pts Plc
20
16
12
8
4
2

400 METER RUN

Pts Plc
10

= N B O

Name

a b wWN R

Event Totals

Name
1Vargas
2 Miranda
3 Cheatham
4 Fisher
5 Holmes
6 Stokes
Event Totals

300 METER HURDLES

Pts Plc
10

N B O

200 METER DASH

Pts Plc
10

Name
1 Masters
2 Hodnett
3 TRUE
4 Pennel
5
6
Event Totals

Name
1 Rector

School
Tioga
Tioga
Howe

B
TCS
Howe

School
PP
Howe
Tioga
cv

School
PP
Howe
Howe
B
B
TCS

School
Howe
PP
PP
B

School
Howe

Time
12.77
12.9
13.27
13.33
13.33
13.52

Time
01:55.4
01:56.4
01:57.0
02:11.5

Time
65.61
71.04
73.96
74.64
75.96

84.2

Time
45.46
50.33
52.61
58.14

Time
27.3




= N B O

1600 METER RUN
Pts Plc
10

N B O

2 Hough
3 Dwyer
4 Boyd
5Burns
6 Hill
Event Totals

Name
1 Hernandez
2 Agee
3 Mahoney
4
5
6
Event Totals

1600 METER RELAY

Pts Plc
20
16
12
8
4
2

Name

b WN R

Event Totals

Tioga
Howe
TCS
PP
Tioga

School
PP

Howe
Tioga

School
Tioga
PP
Howe

27.64
28.21
28.3
29.77
29.9

Time
05:39.8
06:05.7
07:15.1

Time
04:25.2
04:28.6
05:04.2




JV Boys

SHOT PUT
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
DISCUS
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
HIGH JUMP
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
POLE VAULT
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
LONG JUMP
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2

Name

1 Binyon

2 Holloway

3 Tincher

4 Hernandez

5 Sotelo

6 Cunningham
Event Totals

Name
1 Holloway
2 Binyon
3 Tincher
4 Stanley
5 Cunningham
6 Griffis
Event Totals

Name
1 Harris
2 Mejia
3

4
5
6

Event Totals

Name
1 Soroka
2 Skelton
3

4
5
6

Event Totals

Name
1 Cox
2 Smith
3 McKinney
4Yant
5 Byler

School
PP
PP
PP
Howe
Tioga
B

School
PP
PP
PP
Tioga
TB
B

School
PP

Tioga

School
PP
PP

School
PP
PP
Tioga
Tioga
Tioga

Distance
42'1
41'1
37'9
37'1
35'0
32'9

0

Distance

112
105'7
102'8

75'11

75'10
73'4

0

Height
5'4
5'2

Height
8'0
7'6

Distance
18'9
18'1
17'5
17'5

16'11




1
TRIPLE JUMP
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1

3200 METER RUN

Pts Plc

10

= N B O

6 Ward
Event Totals

Name
1 Harris
2 Smith
3 Lifsey
4
5
6
Event Totals

Name
1 Gallup
2 Castillo
3 Ramirez
4 Coyote
5
6
Event Totals

400 METER RELAY

Pts Plc
20
16

12

N B~ 0

800 METER RUN

Pts Plc

10

N PO

Name

b WN

Event Totals

Name
1 Calderon
2 Santo
3 Anderson
4 Gallup
5 Stanley
6 Moore
Event Totals

100/110 METER HURDLES

Pts Plc
10
8

6

Name
1 Harris
2 Kewter
3 Strong

cv

School
PP
PP
TB

School
TB
PP
PP
PP

School
PP
Tioga
Howe
cv

TB

School
PP
PP
PP
TB
Tioga
TB

School
PP

Tioga

Howe

15'8

Distance
39'5
38'7
32'7

Time
12:21.5
12:24.2
12:39.0
13:11.7

Time
46.17
48.62
48.81
49.86
50.17

Time
02:13.8
02:17.1
02:25.0
02:37.1
02:37.8
02:39.1

Time
16.54
19.71
20.11




100 METER DASH

Pts Plc
10

= N B O

4 Acevedo
5 Perez
6

Event Totals

Name

1 Soroka

2 Sparks

3 Stewart

4 Timmons

5 Miller

6 McKinney
Event Totals

800 METER RELAY

Pts Plc
20
16
12
8
4
2

400 METER RUN

Pts Plc
10

N B O

Name

a b WN R

Event Totals

Name
1 Garcia
2 Calderon
3 Anderson
4Yant
5 Morin
6 Davis
Event Totals

300 METER HURDLES

Pts Plc
10

= N B O

200 METER DASH

Pts Plc
10

Name
1 Strong
2 Acevedo
3 Mejia
4 Lewter
5 Perez
6
Event Totals

Name
1 Soroka

Howe
cv

School
PP
PP
PP
Howe
Tioga
Tioga

School
PP
Tioga
Howe
cv

School
PP
PP
PP
Tioga
cv
B

School
Howe
Howe
Tioga
Tioga

cv

School
PP

20.61
26.4

Time
11.83
12.02
12.14

12.2
12.24
12.49

Time
01:37.1
01:44.6
01:45.8
01:48.6

Time
56.42
56.96
57.74
58.46
59.71
59.86

Time
48.24
50.71
51.08
53.51
63.83

Time
24.74




= N B O

1600 METER RUN

Pts Plc
10

N B O

2 Sparks
3 Stewart
4 Byler
5 Barker
6 Welch
Event Totals

Name
1 Ramirez
2 Coyote
3 Castillo
4 Stanley
5 Fererrya
6 Moore
Event Totals

1600 METER RELAY

Pts Plc
20
16
12

N B~

Name

a0 WN R

Event Totals

PP
PP
Tioga
TCS

B

School

PP

PP

PP

Tioga

Howe
B

School
PP

cv
Tioga

25.86
26.06
26.46
27.17
27.18

Time
05:35.5
05:40.0
05:41.1
06:05.8
06:15.5
06:16.9

Time
03:43.9
03:57.6
03:59.1




Var Boys

SHOT PUT
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
DISCUS
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
HIGH JUMP
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
POLE VAULT
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1
LONG JUMP
Pts Plc
10

N B~ O 0

Name
1 Kays
2 Lynch
3 Cox
4 Patton
5 Hernandez
6 Carillo
Event Totals

Name

1 Lynch

2 Kays

3 Patton

4 Cox

5 Blount

6 Hernandez
Event Totals

Name
1 Lusk

(o) TN, BN =N 0§

Event Totals

Name
1 Reid

o b wWwnN

Event Totals

Name
1 Osbourn
2 Weems
3 Harmon
4 Anderson
5 Monk

School
cv
PP
TB
Tioga
cv
cv

School
PP
cv

Tioga
B
Howe
cv

School
TB

School
PP

School
B
TB
Howe
Howe
TCS

Distance

52'11
51.8
36'8

3510
35'6
34'4

0

Distance
132'3
131'6
113'7

102
101'11
101'8
0

Height
5'4

Height
122

Distance
20'4
19'6

18'11
18'10
18'8




TRIPLE JUMP
Pts Plc
10
8
6
4
2
1

3200 METER RUN
Pts Plc
10

N B O

6 Lease Tioga
Event Totals

Name School
1 Weems TB
2 B Bruce PP
3 Osborn TB
4 ) Bruce PP
5 Karlskint B
6

Event Totals

Name School
1 Fererrya Howe

a0 b wWwN

Event Totals

400 METER RELAY

Pts Plc
20
16
12

N B~ o

800 METER RUN
Pts Plc
10

= N B O

Name School
1 Howe
2 PP
3 TB
4 cv
5
6

Event Totals

Name School
1 Mendoza PP
2 Portillo PP
3 Hite PP
4 Ramirez cv
5 Fabacher Howe
6 Wheeler Tioga

Event Totals

100/110 METER HURDLES

Pts Plc
10
8
6

Name School
1 Thurman Howe
2 Clark TB

3 Brussow Howe

17'10

Distance
39'9
38'2
37'6
37'6
35'2

Time
12:20.9

Time
43.9
45.17
46.33
48.14

Time
02:03.7
02:04.7
02:14.5
02:18.5
02:23.5
02:32.8

Time
17.55
18.17
19.27




N

100 METER DASH

Pts Plc
10

= N B O

S,

Event Totals

Name

1 Brennan

2 Osbourn

3 Hollar

4 Pitts

5 Monk

6 Karleskint
Event Totals

800 METER RELAY

Pts Plc
20
16
12
8
4
2

400 METER RUN

Pts Plc
10

N B O

Name

o b WN R

Event Totals

Name
1 Mendoza
2 Portillo
3 Lease
4 Lusk
5
6
Event Totals

300 METER HURDLES

Pts Plc
10

N B O

200 METER DASH

Pts Plc
10

Name
1 Hollar
2 Hite
3 Clark
4 Brussow
5
6
Event Totals

Name
1 Bruce

School
Howe
B
PP
PP
TCS
B

School
PP
Howe
B

cv

School
PP
PP
Tioga
TB

School
PP
PP
B
Howe

School
PP

Time
11.14
11.26

11.4
11.68
11.7
11.74

Time
01:34.2
01:34.8
01:39.7
01:42.4

Time
52.58
53.43
54.92
59.05

Time
43.49
46.83
49.27

50.9

Time
23.68




N B O

1600 METER RUN
Pts Plc
10

N B O

2 Monk TCS

3 Graham B
4 Weems TB
5 Boyd TCS
6

Event Totals

Name School
1 Hite PP

2 Wheeler Tioga
3

4
5
6

Event Totals

1600 METER RELAY

Pts Plc
20
16
12

N B~

Name School
1 PP
2 TB
3 Howe
4 cv
5
6

Event Totals

23.77

24.17

25.34
27.4

Time
05:18.3
05:40.9

Time
03:36.8
03:49.2
03:49.6
03:57.8
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	Var Girls
	JV Boys
	Var Boys

